Classificaciéd

Lloc de celebracié
Data
Classe de la prova

Distancia

Dor
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Cognom, Nom

JUVANTENY ,Albert
IGLESIAS,Ivan
CLAPES ,Marc
ESCOBAR, Abel
QUILES,David
FREIXA,6 Joan
FRANCAS, Santi
MARTINEZ,Santi

ARCE, Johnny Alexande

DATSIRA,Albert
POU,Bernat
COMELLAS,David
GALLIFA,Jaume
GONZALEZ ,Oscar
SOLER,Angel
BRAGULAT,David
POME, Josep Carles
PLANS,Marc
VARGAS ,David
GARRIDO,Oscar

DE LA TORRE,Juan Car

PARRAMON , Ramon
GARCIA, Samuel
GONZALEZ ,Magin
CUBI, Xevi

ZORRILLA,Jose Antoni

POUS, Jordi
SOLE, Joan
ALFONSO, Jeremi
VINIEGRA, Isaac
MORERA,Félix
GRIFOLL,David
SACEDA ,Oscar
MILLAN,Andrés
BUSQUETS,Albert
MERRITT,Marton
ALEJO,Lluis
COLOMER, David
SUREDA , Jaume
SANAHUJA,Guillem

CANALS DE,Carles Edu

NOGUERA , Xavier
COMAJOAN, Jordi

GRAN PREMI SANT MARTI DE CENTELLES

SANT MARTI DE CENTEL
16/10/22

1.33.5 / Ciclo Cross Tercera Categoria
Kms - Promig

23.5 Kms/h.

Categ Publicitat

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
BAIXA UN PUNT BIKE SHOP C
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
CAMBRILS PENYA CICLOTURIS
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
ESQUI BERGUEDA SECC.TRIAL
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
TERBIKES-BAIX TER

TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB

GREMI DE COMERCIANTS DE B
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
MANRESA ESPORT CICLISTA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB
A.C. ANDORRANA

BIKING POINT CLUB CICLIST
EVITFOC-NOVAMEDICUM
ROCAUTO SPORT TEAM

LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
SQUADRA STERRATO CICLI
CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA SERR
BTT SANTA PERPETUA CLUB
LA GARRIGA CLUB CICLISTA
VELO BERGA

LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
MORA D EBRE CLUB CICLISTA
T-BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
BIKING POINT

TEAM SMARTDRY CLUB
JUANITO CLUB PENA CICLIST
GRAVEL GIRONA CLUB ESPORT
GIRONA CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE
UCVILANOVA - RIBES BIKES
VELODROM STUDIO CLUB CICL
BIKEBERGUEDA CLUB CICLIST
MANLLEUENC CLUB CICLISTA
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12 seg.
23 seg.
31 segq.
:00 min.
:01 min.
:12 min.
:23 min.
:45 min.
:48 min.
:55 min.
:19 min.
:20 min.
:58 min.
:03 min.
:25 min.
:40 min.
:47 min.
:55 min.
:08 min.
:16 min.
:48 min.
:51 min.
:54 min.
:56 min.
:59 min.
:02 min.
:12 min.
:12 min.
:18 min.
:29 min.
:34 min.
:51 min.
:55 min.

Volta
Volta
Volta
Volta
Volta
Volta
Volta
Volta
Volta
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: MASTERS 50

ASENSIO,Joan Antoni

CARNICER, Francesc Xa

GODAYOL, Jordi
AGUERO,Miguel Angel
ROIG,Pere joan
VIVIAN,Emilio
TIO,Jordi

BOURSIAC,Diego aniba

ALSINA,Xavier
CATLLA,Andreu
MARTIN, Jose
FRANQUESA, Ferran
VILA,Ramon
JUVANTENY, Jordi
PERIBANEZ,Joaquin
ORTEGA ,Marc
PEREZ,Emili
PERIES,David
LOPEZ ,Joan
CUADRADO,David
SERRANO, Pedro
ALONSO, Fernando
DONIGA,Oscar
MILLANES,Guillem
VILLAR,Ricardo
LOPEZ,David
ALADESA, Jordi
SEPULVEDA, Rodrigo
UCHER,David

: MASTERS 60

SANS,Ricard
BATLLORI, Pere
BLANCO, Angel

RENE, Ives

PONS I,Lluis
GASULLA,Carles
MUNIZ,Antonio
NADAL,Carles Josep
SANCHEZ ,Alfonso
DEL PINO,German

TREVOL BIKESPORTS CLUB CI
MASSI CLUB CICLISTA
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
RR BIKERS CLUB

VILA BIKE'S CLUB
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
CAIMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
BARCELONA PISTA CLUB ESPO
3HM CLUB ESPORTIU

VELO BERGA

MASQUEFA CLUB CICLISTA
NINETA BIKE CLUB

VELO BERGA

VOLTREGA CLUB CICLISTA
CERDANYOLA ATLETISME I TR
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
SPRINT.C .ANDORRA-NATURLAN
FARNERS CLUB CICLISTA
BAIX PENEDES PENYA CICLIS
XL BMX

SANTVI CLUB ESPORTIU
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
TRIATLO COSTA BRAVA CLUB
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
MIG-MON SURIA UNIO CICLIS
02 SPORT CLUB ESPORTIU
BICIEQUIP COMPETICIO
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS
RANDONNEUR CULTURA CICLIS

CICLES SANS ASSOC. CLUB C
BSIX-JORMAT

CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
MONTORNES CLUB CICLISTA
ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB
MRT CYCLING CLUB MALGRAT
ALT PENEDES BICI CLUB

ONE TO ONE-J2M

LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
MEDINA COMPETICION
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36 seg.
1:47 min

1:47 min.

2:25 min
3:40 min
a 1 Volta
a 1 Volta
a 1 Volta
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